
   

 
 
 

2020-2021  School Calendar 
 

Mon​day August 10 New Teacher Orientation 
Mon-Fri August 10-14  Teachers Return 
Thursday  August 13 K3-K5 Student Orientation 3:30 pm 

New Family Reception 4:00-4:20 pm 
1​st​-6​th​ Student Orientation 5:00 pm 

Europe Trip meeting Rm14 5:45 pm​.  
8​th​ gr. Washington Meeting ​Rm13  6:00​ pm​. 
7​th​-12​th​ Student Orientation 6:30 pm 

(attendance taken as first day of school) 
Monday August 17 First day of school-Juniors order rings 

Seniors order for graduation 
Thursday August 20  Senior Pictures (Tentative) 
Monday September 7    No School – Labor Day 
Friday September 18 School Pictures 
Friday October 2 Homecoming (TBD) 
Monday  October 12 No School- Columbus Day 
Wednesday October 14 PSAT for 8​th​-11​th​ grade  
Friday October 16  End of 1​st​ Nine weeks (​Report cards on RenWeb)  
Friday October 23 Early Dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H 
Tuesday November 3 Election Day School Closed 
Wednesday November 11 National Honor Society Induction 8:10 am 
Thursday November 19 Junior Ring Ceremony 6:00 pm 

Mon-Friday   November 23-27    No School---Thanksgiving Holidays 
Friday December 11 Early Dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H 
Wed-Friday December 16-18 Middle/High Exams  

Middle/High noon dismissal Wed-Fri 
Friday    December 18       Early Dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H 

End of 2​nd​ Nine-weeks/First Semester 
(​Report cards on RenWeb) 

December 21- Jan 1  ​No School--Christmas Holiday   
Monday   January 4  Return to school 
Tuesday January 12 Scisa Spelling Bee Regional (TBD)   
Monday    January 18    No School-Martin Luther King Jr. day 
Tuesday January 26 SCISA State Spelling Bee (TBD) 
Thursday February 11 CCS Science Fair 



Friday February 12  Basketball Senior Night 
Friday February 12  Early Dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H  
Monday  February 15  No School - Presidents Day 
Monday  March 1  Open Enrollment begins 
Wednesday March 3  Beta Club Induction Ceremony/  8:10​am  
Friday March 5 Spring and class pictures 
Monday March 8 End of 3rd nine weeks ​(report cards on RenWeb 

Monday-Tuesday March 8-9 High School SCISA Student Government 
Spring Convention (TBD) 

Thursday March 11   SCISA Music Festival (TBD) 
Monday-Thurs. March 15-18 Stanford Testing 
Friday               March 19 Early dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H 

Teacher Work Day until 3:00 
Tuesday March 23 SCISA History Day (TBD) 
Wednesday March 24  OLSAT 2nd, 4th, and 6th
Thursday April 1  High School Banquet 
Friday April 2 No School- Good Friday 
Monday-Friday April 5-9 No School-Easter Break 
Tuesday April 20 SCISA State Science Fair (TBD) 
Thursday April 22 SCISA HS Math Meet (TBD) 
Monday April 26 SCISA MS Math Meet (TBD) 
Thursday April 29 Elementary Spring Musical 7:00 pm 
Monday May 3-7 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Thursday May 6 National Day of Prayer 
Friday  May 7   Senior Cut Day 
Saturday-Sunday May 15-23 Europe Trip--11th and 12th grades 
Monday May 17 Night of Worship 7:00 pm 
Tuesday  May 18   Middle/High Awards & 8th  Bibles 8 :10 am  
Tuesday  May 18 Sports Banquet 6 :00 pm 
Friday  May 21  K-5 graduation last day for K-3 – K-5 
Friday-Wednesday May 21-26 Senior exams 
Tuesday-Thursday  May 25-27  Exams & Noon dismissal for M/H 

  Early Dismissal 11:30 Elem/12:00 M/H  
Teacher Work Days Until 3:00 

Wednesday May 26 Elementary Awards 8:10 am 
Thursday May 27 Last day of school! 
Friday May 28 10:00 am Graduation practice at Bethany 
Friday  May 28  High school graduation 7:00 pm 

  Senior Video begins at 6:30​ pm 
*​Possible make-up days Oct. 14​th​ and Feb. 15​th   
*​ESD will be available on Early Dismissal days.  

*​Summer Office Hours: Monday-Thursday 8:00-2:00  
*Office closed: July 1-7, 2020 
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